
 

Christmas Mass Schedule 
 

The Nativity of the Lord  -  Wednesday, December 24 

5:00 PM  Christmas Eve 

                8:00 PM  Christmas Eve 

11:30 PM  Malayalam Holy Qurbana (Mass) 
 

The Nativity of the Lord - Thursday, December 25 

11:00 AM Christmas Day 

The Epiphany of the Lord 
 

Saturday, January 3  -  4:00 PM 

Sunday, January 4  -  9:00 AM & 11:00 AM 

The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary & Joseph 
 

Saturday, December 27  -  4:00 PM 

Sunday, December 28  -  9:00 & 11:00 AM 

Regular Weekday Mass  -  Friday, December 26  -  12:05 PM 

(Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament from 11:00 AM to 12:00 NOON) 

Regular Weekday Mass  -  12:05 PM 

Tuesday, December 30  &  Wednesday, December 31 

Solemnity of Mary, the Holy Mother of God 
 
Thursday, January 1, 2026  -  11:00 AM 

Regular Weekday Mass  -  First Friday, January 2  -  12:05 PM 

(Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament from 11:00 AM to 12:00 NOON) 

 


